AME, Inc.
         Rev.B.01                                                                                                                                                                                                              1
AME8820 High PSRR, CSP, 150mA CMOS LDO
n Typical Application
n Functional Block Diagram
l  Very Low Dropout Voltage
l  Guaranteed 150mA Output
l  Accurate to within 1.0%

of
Bumps
n Ordering Information
Operating Ambient Temperature Range
Number of Bumps
Package Type
Pin Configuration
Special Feature
AME8820   x  x  x  x  xxx   x
Output Voltage
AME, Inc.
4                                                                                                                                                                                                             Rev.B.01
High PSRR, CSP, 150mA CMOS LDOAME8820
n Ordering Information
Note: w represent the date code and pls refer to Date Code Rule page on Package Dimension.
         * A circle on top represents Pin1 & CSP 4Bumps package.
Please consult AME sales office or authorized Rep./Distributor for the availability of package type.
Part Number Marking* Output Voltage Package
Operating Ambient
Temperature Range
AME8820AENU120Z Aw 1.2V
CSP-4
(4 Bumps)
- 40oC to 85oC
AME8820AENU130Z Iw 1.3V
CSP-4
(4 Bumps)
- 40oC to 85oC
AME8820AENU150Z Bw 1.5V
CSP-4
(4 Bumps)
- 40oC to 85oC
AME8820AENU180Z Cw 1.8V
CSP-4
(4 Bumps)
- 40oC to 85oC
AME8820AENU200Z Ew 2.0V
CSP-4
(4 Bumps)
- 40oC to 85oC
AME8820AENU250Z Fw 2.5V
CSP-4
(4 Bumps)
- 40oC to 85oC
AME8820AENU280Z Gw 2.8V
CSP-4
(4 Bumps)
- 40oC to 85oC
AME8820AENU285Z Jw 2.85V
CSP-4
(4 Bumps)
- 40oC to 85oC
AME8820AENU300Z Hw 3.0V
CSP-4
(4 Bumps)
- 40oC to 85oC
AME8820AENU330Z Dw 3.3V
CSP-4
(4 Bumps)
- 40oC to 85oC
AME, Inc.
         Rev.B.01                                                                                                                                                                                                              5
AME8820 High PSRR, CSP, 150mA CMOS LDO
n Absolute Maximum Ratings
n Recommended Operating Conditions
Caution: Stress above the listed absolute maximum rating may cause permanent damage to the device
* HBM B: 2000V ~ 3999V